
レースC・D 決勝 第1ヒート 2020 / 10 / 24 15:02

結果表 Weather :Cloudy
Track :Dry

1 50 VWA-C-0 1 浦野  督広 AUDI TTRS 4 7'40.065 140.443 1'54.524 4
2 28 ETCC600 1 須田   力 AUDI S3 SEDAN 4 7'42.207 139.792 2.142 2.142 1'54.676 3
3 243 SR 1 ｱﾝﾄﾆｵ伊藤 CLUBPAZZO4C 4 7'54.525 136.163 14.460 12.318 1'57.691 3
4 20 SR 2 郷田  鉄生 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙNo1TEZZO4C 4 8'11.121 131.562 31.056 16.595 2'01.457 4
5 67 ETCC500 1 石塚  崇宣 BMW M4 4 8'13.475 130.934 33.410 2.354 2'01.620 4
6 31 AR4C 1 須永  裕貴 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ4Cｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ 4 8'17.941 129.760 37.876 4.466 2'02.766 3
7 66 SS300 1 松尾   修 ﾊﾟﾊﾟｼｭｰ･ｴﾘｰｾﾞ ｱﾃﾞﾅｳ 4 8'18.438 129.630 38.373 0.496 2'00.667 3
8 61 PM300 1 須﨑  信茂 JRCﾊﾟﾜｰｽ987ｹｲﾏﾝS 4 8'20.605 129.069 40.540 2.167 2'01.838 4
9 70 SS300 2 服部  文雄 HACHI 4 8'23.514 128.324 43.449 2.908 2'03.469 4

10 86 AB150-0 1 萩野  貴司 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 G-tech 4 8'26.870 127.474 46.805 3.356 2'04.434 3
11 71 SS300 3 樋口 亮太郎 ﾛｰﾀｽｴﾘｰｾﾞ 4 8'28.850 126.978 48.785 1.979 2'03.840 3
12 212 MR300 1 本田  真一 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ147GTA白狸 4 8'30.396 126.593 50.331 1.546 2'04.516 4
13 52 AB150-0 2 森   准平 G-TECH EVO-R224 4 8'33.210 125.899 53.145 2.814 2'04.939 3
14 51 AB150-0 3 髙橋   晃 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 4 8'35.752 125.279 55.687 2.542 2'06.205 3
15 65 S300 1 Tomomichi･M DELTA 4 8'40.662 124.097 1'00.597 4.909 2'06.832 3
16 98 SR2 1 穂坂  真一 LubrossFlamingoBR156 4 8'42.868 123.574 1'02.803 2.205 2'05.413 4
17 100 AR150-1 1 前田  一郎 STILENIA166ｲﾁﾛｰ 4 8'46.694 122.676 1'06.629 3.825 2'09.041 2
18 33 AR4C 2 関山  大輔 安全第一4C 4 8'52.337 121.376 1'12.272 5.643 2'09.582 3
19 64 S200 1 箕田  一夫 ALPINE-A110 4 8'59.251 119.819 1'19.186 6.914 2'11.976 3
20 380 AB150-0 4 宮原  毅彦 ABARTH595 4 9'00.958 119.441 1'20.893 1.706 2'10.991 3
21 32 MR200 1 齋藤  有希 ALFA SPIDER TSR 4 9'04.836 118.591 1'24.771 3.877 2'11.982 3
22 68 S200 2 杉山  正弘 青色はんﾒｶﾞｰﾇ 4 9'13.714 116.690 1'33.649 8.877 2'14.692 3
23 63 ETCC500 2 木村   滋 ROCO M4 2 5'43.076 92.572 2Laps 2Laps 3'34.986 2
24 1 SR 3 高橋  秀昭 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ156龍 1 2'06.327 121.371 3Laps 1Lap - -

72 SS300 岡野   誠 ﾛｰﾀｽｴﾘｰｾﾞ 未出走

Fastest Lap

VWA-C-0 1'54.524 (4 / 4) 143.435 km/h 50 浦野  督広 / AUDI TTRS
ETCC600 1'54.676 (3 / 4) 143.245 km/h 28 須田   力 / AUDI S3 SEDAN
SR 1'57.691 (3 / 4) 139.576 km/h 243 ｱﾝﾄﾆｵ伊藤 / CLUBPAZZO4C
SS300 2'00.667 (3 / 4) 136.133 km/h 66 松尾   修 / ﾊﾟﾊﾟｼｭｰ･ｴﾘｰｾﾞ ｱﾃﾞﾅｳ
ETCC500 2'01.620 (4 / 4) 135.067 km/h 67 石塚  崇宣 / BMW M4
PM300 2'01.838 (4 / 4) 134.825 km/h 61 須﨑  信茂 / JRCﾊﾟﾜｰｽ987ｹｲﾏﾝS
AR4C 2'02.766 (3 / 4) 133.806 km/h 31 須永  裕貴 / ｽﾃｨｰﾚ4Cｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ
AB150-0 2'04.434 (3 / 4) 132.012 km/h 86 萩野  貴司 / ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 G-tech
MR300 2'04.516 (4 / 4) 131.925 km/h 212 本田  真一 / ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ147GTA白狸
SR2 2'05.413 (4 / 4) 130.982 km/h 98 穂坂  真一 / LubrossFlamingoBR156
S300 2'06.832 (3 / 4) 129.516 km/h 65 Tomomichi･M / DELTA
AR150-1 2'09.041 (2 / 4) 127.299 km/h 100 前田  一郎 / STILENIA166ｲﾁﾛｰ
S200 2'11.976 (3 / 4) 124.468 km/h 64 箕田  一夫 / ALPINE-A110
MR200 2'11.982 (3 / 4) 124.462 km/h 32 齋藤  有希 / ALFA SPIDER TSR

Start Time :14:52'52    Finish Time :15:00'32.065 Entry :25    Start :24    Finish :24

LapPos No Class C.P. Name Car Lap Total Time Ave.
km/h Gap Best Time

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 

ALFA ROMEO CHALLENGE ・ ABARTH CHALLENGE 2020 Kanto Rd.4 
ETCC2020 Vol.9 
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